
LOT 41 CREEKSIDE S/D.

WD 1050-873, WD 1147-2174, WD 12

DELBENE GARY J/DELBENE GAIL C
265 SW INWOOD CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02939-141

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

12416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/13/2023 JB 0.81 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

210,634
2,462
35,000

248,096
9,916

238,180
HX HB 50,722

187,458
248,096

0

250,895

1467/1249 5/24/2022 WD Q I 01 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLBERT BRANDON

DELBENE GARY J

/ 11/18/2019 WD Q I 01 184,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID LL GREEAR

CONFIDENTIAL
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22719 SFR 505 01/21/2005

2023HX Base Yr

265 SW INWOOD CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,989 119.6910 134.05 266,625 2005 2005 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1586

BAS 1,586 100 1,586 167,956

FGR 484 55 266 28,169

FOP 224 30 67 7,095

FOP 234 30 70 7,413

2,528 1,989 210,634

BAS= W16 FOP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W45 S26 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$
E22 FOP= S6 E39 N6 W39$ E39 N26$.

BAS

16
45

26

22 39

26

FOP 14

16

14

16

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP6

39

6

39

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 831.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,662

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

2,462

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


